
 



Telephone Number BAU 
 

Counties Included  
 

Contact 
Person Office Mobile 

Email address Postal Address BAU 
Manager 

1 Donegal 
Sligo (East) 
Leitrim (North) 

Lorna Fahey 

 

Michael 
Walsh 

0719138217 086-
3850579 

086-
2539509 

lorna.fahey@coillte.ie Coillte Pearse Plaza, Pearse Road Sligo  

 

Coillte Pine Hill, Mountain Top 
Letterkenny Co Donegal  

Jim Crowley 

2 Mayo 
Galway ( West) 
Roscommon (North)  
Sligo (west) 

Mary Tierie 091787555 0877541087 mary.tierie@coillte.ie Cedar House, Moneen Road, Castlebar, 
Co. Mayo 

 

Tony Clarke 

3 Cavan 
Leitrim (South) 
Longford 
Louth 
Meath 
Monaghan 
Westmeath 
Offaly 
Laois (North) 

Brenda 
Molloy 

0449397581 0879890198 brenda.molloy@coillte.ie Block B, First Floor, Marlinstown Office 
Park, Mullingar, Co. Westmeath 

Noel Cassidy 

4 Galway (East) 
Clare 
Roscommon (South) 

Martina 
Corcoran 

0909679076 

 

N/A martina.corcoran@coillte.ie Demesne, Mountbellew, Co Galway Gerry Gavin 

5 Dublin 
Wicklow 
Kildare 
Carlow 
Wexford 

Helena 

Doyle 

0404 72100 086 
3153643 

helena.doyle@coillte.ie Saville House, Rathdrum, Co. Wicklow Conor Devane 

6 Tipperary (North & 
East) 
Laois (South) 
Kilkenny 
Waterford (East) 
Limerick (East) 

Liz Griffith 0567701975 086 
8718682 

liz.griffith@coillte.ie Unit 27, Danville Business Park, 

Kilkenny 

Mick Power 

7 Tipperary (South) 
Waterford (west) 
Cork (East) 

Mary Leahy 025 45044 087 
2418426 

mary.leahy@coillte.ie Corrin Wood, Corrin, Fermoy, Co. Cork Pat Roche 

8 Kerry 
Cork (West) 
Limerick (West) 

Joan 
O’Connor 

066 
7163370 

087 
1345097 

joan.o’connor@coillte.ie Back of the forge,Lower Main street, 
Castleisland, Co.Kerry 

Bernard Burke 

 


